
Pos 

 

SC Lost Era 3 + Classic 4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

SC Super Vintage (SC2) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

SC Vintage Sidecar (SC1) 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

44X 

981 

13W 

524 

309 

51P 

46X 

380 

820 

66E 

169 

10P 

14x 

81 

Name 

S te p h e n  A re t z  +  A re t z ,  M  :2 0 1 1 0 3 0  

T i m o t h y  J  O ' B r i e n  +  S t e f a n ia k ,  W  : 1 8 3 0 5  

W a r re n  W i l s o n  +  W i l s o n ,  M  : 1 0 1 3 0 3 5  

A d a m  C r a m e r +  P r ie s t ,  T  :1 0 1 30 6 2  

Tim Joyce  + Joyce, R  :3054 

J im  E ic h  +  A lk a d d u m i ,  R  :2 0 10 1 5 1  

B r ia n  R a m m e r +  M a d d r i l l ,  C  :1 8 4 5 6  

J o e  M e l c h io n d a  +  M e lc h i o n d a ,  K  : 2 0 1 2 5 6 7  

D o u g  D o n e la n  +  B o v e ,  R  :2 0 1 3 1 5 4  

Erik Green + Kelly, J :992 

Byron P Hannah II :2010640 

M ic h ae l P la tt  +  K err,  K  :1 0 1 2 5 5 3  

S e th  R os k o  +  F ish e r,  M  :2 0 1 4 94 4  

R a lph  W e ss e l l  +  W es se l l , S  :3 8 4 8  

Class 

SC  L o s t  E r a  3  +  C la s s ic 4  

SC  L o s t  E r a  3  +  C la s s ic 4  

SC  L o s t  E r a  3  +  C la s s ic 4  

SC  L o s t  E r a  3  +  C la s s ic 4  

SC  S upe r  V int age  (SC 2) 

SC  S upe r  V int age  (SC 2) 

SC  S upe r  V int age  (SC 2) 

SC  S upe r  V int age  (SC 2) 

SC  S upe r  V int age  (SC 2) 

SC  S upe r  V int age  (SC 2) 

SC  S upe r  V int age  (SC 2) 

SC  V in t a ge  S id e c a r  (SC 1 )  

SC  V in t a ge  S id e c a r  (SC 1 )  

SC  V in t a ge  S id e c a r  (SC 1 )  

Laps 

6 

5 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNS 

6.125 

26.320 

42.734 

50.203 

5 Laps 

DNS 

10.203 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:29.050 

12:05.587 

1:49.738 

11:52.985 

11:59.110 

12:19.305 

12:35.719 

12:43.188 

1:47.081 

12:38.108 

12:48.311 

10:33.249 

Best Tm 

2:07.896 

2:25.603 

1:58.191 

2:01.856 

2:05.841 

2:06.328 

2:05.825 

2:27.440 

2:35.229 

2:40.712 

N a t / S t a t e  

FL 

OH 

IN 

PA 

VT 

IL 

WI 

MA 

NY 

NY 

PA 

MO 

NY 

FL 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 5:15:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ahrma National Office 

Margin of Victory 

6.125 

Avg. Speed 

72.102 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.191 

Best Speed 

72.493 

Best Lap by 

309 - Tim Joyce + Joyce, R :3054 

 

2025 AHRMA - Barber Vintage Festival 

RACE 8 

RACE 8 VINTAGE SIDECAR 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:47:31 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/4/2025 09:45 


